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AERODROME OBSTACLE CHART
TYPE - A  (OPERATING LIMITATIONS)

INDIA / DELHI
IGI AIRPORT / RWY 29R

ELEVATIONS IN FEET
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS IN METRES
MAGNETIC VARIATION 0° 45' E (2010) PRODUCING ORGANIZATION : DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LIMITED  

                                                     (DIAL-AIRSIDE-PLANNING@gmrgroup.in)

CHART UPDATED ON 01 AUG 2024

HORIZON T AL 3 M.
V ERT ICAL 1 FT .

ORDER OF ACCURACY

NO. DATE ENTERED BY
AMENDMENT RECORD

NOTE:
1. T HE OBJECT S T HAT  HAV E BEEN  SHIELDED DU E T O PRESEN CE OF OT HER 
HIGHER OBJECT S HAV E N OT  BEEN  SHOW N  IN  T HIS CHART
2. DAT U M - AL L ELEV AT ION S ARE IN  EGM08.
3. PERIPHERY ROAD W IT HOU T  T RAFFIC IS N O OBST ACLE.
4. CON SU L T  N OT AM FOR LAT EST  IN FORMAT ION .
5. AL L OBST ACLES SHOW N  IN  T HIS CHART  ARE BASED ON  LAT EST  
AERON AU T ICAL OBST ACLE SU RV EY OF 2023
6. CON SIDERIN G APPROACH LIGHT S, W DI AN D LOCALIZER AN T EN N A AS 
FRAN GIBLE ARE N OT  T AKEN  IN  T HIS CHART

SR.NO. UUID OLD UID OBJECT NAME LATITUDE LONGITUDE TOP ELEV. 
IN FEET

DISTANCE 
FROM TORA

1 V IDP_060352019_12062 GROU P OF T REES 28°33'04.098"N 077°03'49.965"E 751 665
2 V IDP_07781 - MOBILE T OW ER (LGT ) 28°33'11.733"N 077°03'31.656"E 784 1204
3 V IDP_071182016_6658COMMU N ICAT ION  MAST 28°33'08.507"N 077°03'30.090"E 796 1222
4 V IDP_053742019_12073 BU ILDIN G T OP 28°33'17.401"N 077°02'47.489"E 827 2412
5 V IDP_053752019_12072 BU ILDIN G T OP 28°33'14.657"N 077°02'45.493"E 831 2445
6 V IDP_053732019_12074 BU ILDIN G T OP 28°33'19.259"N 077°02'45.217"E 834 2486
7 V IDP_05309 - BU ILDIN G T OP 28°33'20.011"N 077°02'44.204"E 857 2518

PLAN PROFILE
IDEN T IFICAT ION  N U MBER ①
COMMU N ICAT ION  MAST / LIGHT  POLE/ 
MOBILE T OW ER Ꙩ
T REE/ GROU P OF T REES *
BU ILDIN G □
RW Y ELEV . (SPOT ) □ 721

LEGEND

①

RWY 11L DECLARED DISTANCES RWY 29R
3670 T AKE-OFF RU N  AV AILABLE 4170
3670 T AKE-OFF DIST AN CE AV AILABLE 4170
4400 ACCELERAT E ST OP DIST AN CE AV AILABLE 4400
3000 LAN DIN G DIST AN CE AV AILABLE 3440

RWY 11 L/29 R

AIP 
INDIA

AD 2 VIDP 1-615 
23 JAN 2025
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